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Uberbriickungskabel klemme 40 Ah
rot

Product Images
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https://airpress.de/ueberbrueckungskabel-klemme-40-ah-rot-29704

Additional Information

Artikelnummer
EAN

Gewicht (kg)

Lange (mm)

Breite (mm)

Hoéhe (mm)
Stromspannung (V)
Starthilfe

Akkuleistung (Ah)

29704

8712418050592

0.022000

55

75

10

230V /50Hz/1Ph

Nein

40

DT PR U PR TUUI R TR PN JU AU T 1 P T S TR gy

25.04.24,18:05


https://airpress.de/ueberbrueckungskabel-klemme-40-ah-rot-29704

